Muktainagar Taluka Education Society's



मुक्ताईनगर तालुका एज्युकेशन सोसायटी, संचलित

Smt. Godavaribai Ganpatrao Khadse College, श्रीमती गोदावरीबाई गणपतराव खडसे महाविद्यालय, मक्ताईनगर, जि. जळगांव- ४२५३०६ Muktainagar, Dist : Jalgaon- 425306

Visit @ www.khadsecollege.in

Email : khadse_college1990@rediffmail.com

Department of Student Development

Activity Report		
Name of the Programme / Activity	Seven day Workshop on 'Garaba Dance Training' for Girls	महत्वचालय ग्रम्भ
Date and Time	19th to 24th Sept. 2022	मिं नेक च्याचा मिं प्रमाणित
Venue	MTES' Smt. G. G. Khadse College Muktainagar	CEB D+ S
Resource Person	Dr. Pratibha Dhake	100 × 200
Organized by	Student Development Department (Yuvati Sabha)	
No. of Participants	50 students and 10 Faculty	
C 1 XX7 1 1	in the second se	

Seven days Workshop on 'Garaba Training' was conducted to promote love for dance as well to prepare for the celebration of Navaratri Utsav and promote the cultural values among students of the College by the Student Development Department (Yuvati Sabha) MTES' Smt. G. G. Khadse College Muktainagar during 19 to 24 Sept. 2022. Total 50 girl students and 10 ladye faculty members participated in the workshop.





महाराष्ट्र सारथा

जडसे महाविद्यालयात गरबा प्रशिक्षण कार्यशाळा संपन्न

विद्यार्थी विकास अधिकारी श्रीमती जी.जी.खडसे महाविद्यालय मुक्ताईनगर, जि. जळगाव (म.रा.)



श्रीमती जी.जी.खडसे महाविद्यालयात

गरबा प्रशिक्षण कार्यशाळा



Muktainagar Taluka Education Society's mt.Godavaribai Ganpatrao Khadse College, Muktainagar, Tq. Muktainagar, Dist. Jalgaon

Yuvati Sabha, M.T.E.S' Smt. G. G. Khadse College, Auktainagar, Tq. Muktainagar, Dist. Jalgaon

ordinator